ActivDri™ PWA Packets
Technical Data Sheet
ZERUST®/EXCOR® ActivDri™ PWA Packets are patent-pending, economical, effective, and easy-to-use dual-action, moisture control
Vapor Corrosion Inhibitor (VCI) sachet products that protect against environmental contaminants and humidity that aggressively
corrode metal parts, components, electronics, and electrical components/equipment. Use ActivDri™ PWA Packet's dual-acting
moisture and corrosion control to protect highly sensitive metal parts and electrical components from corrosion damage during
operation, shipping, and storage.
ActivDri™ PWA Packets diffuse invisible, odorless, and non-toxic ZERUST® Vapor Corrosion Inhibitors (VCI) that settle onto exposed

Availability
ZERUST®/EXCOR® ActivDri™ PWA Packets are in stock for immediate delivery, sold in cases. Contact your ZERUST®/EXCOR®
representative for ordering information.
Part Number Model Quantity  Part Number Model Quantity
375-M-00212 ActivDri™ PWA5 1,000/Case  375-M-00215 ActivDri™ PWA50 100/Case
375-M-00213 ActivDri™ PWA10 500/Case  375-M-00210 ActivDri™ PWA100 50/Case
375-M-00214 ActivDri™ PWA25 200/Case
Protection Info‡
Model
Product Dimensions*
W x H